
Dates for your diary 

 

July 

Date Year Group(s) Event 

Tuesday 4th July Year 6 Visit to Broomhouse Farm - 
Forest Adventure 

Wednesday 5th July Choir Visit to the Sage - Big sing 
event 

Wednesday 5th July Nursery, Reception, 
Years 1, 2, 5 & 6 

NEU Strike Day 

Thursday 6th July Year 6 Road Safety Talk 

Thursday 6th July Year 6 NSPCC Workshop 

Thursday 6th July Rec-Y6 Smartie Sponsored Walk  
Children to wear PE kit 

Friday 7th July All classes School closed for INSET day 

Monday 10th July (1:30) KS2 Year 6 play 

Tuesday 11th July (am) Year 6 (pupils only) Year 6 Cluster Mass 

Tuesday 11th July  Reception, Year 1 & 2 Infant trip to the Beach 

Wednesday 12th July (1:30) KS2 Year 6 play 

Thursday 13th July  Y6 Y6 Transition Day to  
Secondary School 

Friday 13th July Y6 Y6 Transition Day to  
Secondary School 

Friday 13th July Rec - Year 5 Meet your new teacher 

Monday 17th July 
1.30pm  

All welcome Summer Fair  

Tuesday 18th July Rec - Year 6 Sports Day 
Children to wear their house 

colours or PE kit 
 

Bede - purple 
Bernadette - blue  

Clare - orange 
Cuthbert - red 
Paul - yellow 



Teresa - green 

Tuesday 18th July 
5.00pm - 7pm 

Year 6 Year 6 Leavers’ Disco 

Wednesday 19th July 
9.10am 

Year 6 Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 

Thursday 20th July 
10.00am 

All welcome End of year Mass at St.Bede’s 
Church 

Friday 21st July 
(pm) 

All classes End of year picnic 

Friday 21st July 
(pm) 

All classes Break up for summer holidays 

 

 

 


